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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 83 100134 44 40 403 18 3
81 100100 60 100 40 20 203 21 3

100 60 100 43 94 10415 2
140 41 45 26 85 54 11018 1
60 60 100 60 121 45 15 30 0 1027 2

11.95


23

04

STEVE
O
MARAH
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 41 45 44 45 140 8618 2
81 36 60 81 140 27 7618 1

140 60 40 100 89 72 723 18 2
135 45 60 100123 38 381 16 3
60 40 54 81 60 36 26 85 19 40 402 29

9.78




23

67

PETER
CHALLINOR
STA

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 137120 60 45 25 36 18 183 24 2
85 80 96 140 40 6015 1
59 60 100 60 180 26 16 161 19 2+1
60 60 60 58 99 57 67 40 402 23

6.77




24

00

ROB
MARTIN
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 60 80 85 60 85 34 1621
121100 85 60 95 40 403 18 2
62 68 3 78 45 22 22318
23 55 180 41 100 42 20 20 2024 2+1

5.01


21

54

MARK
HEATH
STA

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140140 97 32 3215 2
62 47 66 100100 44 62 20 201 22 2

100100 60 74 59 82 18 0 824 2
100 95 49 100 57 80 10 10 101 22 2
97 140100 50 114 1143 15 3

12.34


25

15

MATTHEW
READ
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140 60 75 54 72 723 18 2
85 43 100 70 55 32 96 2021 1
85 41 140 42 57 44 40 32 20 202 26 1

100125 11 13 80 44 53 7521 2
100 46 96 45 60 15415 1

8.05




22

34

ALLAN
CARRINGTON
STA

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 140 85 140 71 20 203 18 2
100 60 60 100 60 23 86 0 6 0 2 433 2
100 83 100 45 55 58 40 2021 2
81 41 85 41 41 85 59 6821

6.80




20

56

MARK
PORTER
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 55 100 60 140 10515 2
60 100 60 81 60 70 38 24 6 0 0 2 21 34 1
43 60 41 100100117 40 401 19 3
60 85 45 60 41 60 90 60 603 24

6.57


20

64

PETER
ELEY
STA

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 100121 60 100 38 5218 3
83 30 100 95 40 93 60 602 20 1
82 81 140 98 27 7315 1

100140 43 76 110 32 323 18 3
60 22 95 122 26 85 66 25 252 23 1

10.33


25

32

ROBBY
MORRIS
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 135 81 100 30 97 22 222 20 2
30 97 100100 30 41 10318 2
76 85 60 100122 58 583 18 2
81 43 55 55 47 22015

180 30 13 79 26 85 17 34 3724 1+1

8.37




22

58

RICHARD
CUMMINGS
STA

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 40 85 83 62 24 129 1821 1
85 100 45 121 92 5815 2
41 60 100 21 41 94 60 8421 1

4.50




23

56

SEAN
MCMURRAY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 41 140 60 40 0 40 401 19 2+1
100 85 140 85 83 8 82 17 2
140 60 140 80 41 30 10 101 19 2

8.40


27

33

STEVE
CLEWS
STA

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 76 87 41 140 98 983 18 1
59 60 57 78 55 84 68 0 40 402 26
83 85 83 43 36 17115
45 39 85 26 45 134 55 52 2024 1

180 38 60 99 99 25 252 17 1+1

4.54


23

14

LEE
TURLE
DOR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

70 121 59 41 40 60 11018 1
60 100139 60 90 32 10 6 424 2
59 137140 45 80 40 403 18 2
97 41 85 97 58 82 21 20 201 22
99 60 41 60 92 94 5518

6.37




23

36

MARK
SMALLMAN
STA

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100 85 60 43 53 60 603 21 2
60 100 47 100100 54 40 403 21 3
41 100 60 140 30 43 47 40 401 22 2

7.40




23

48

MATTHEW
WOODHOUSE
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 100 70 57 60 132 4218 2
20 41 100140 60 100 20 2021 3

100100 95 43 85 38 20 2021 2

7.72


23

68

DAVID
GIBBONS
STA

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 180 91 60 110 1102 14 2+1
95 60 40 100 56 40 54 38 18 181 25 1
40 56 45 140 22012 1

174 45 140 38 56 48 483 18 2

8.44


25

86

RYAN
GOWANS
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 92 100 85 59 2515 2
95 60 59 60 45 60 81 21 2024

100100 85 100116 1163 15 4
95 97 85 55 45 12415

6.56




26

59

JAMES
HUGHES
STA

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 140100 57 42 58 7418 2
79 100 60 60 60 56 47 3 27 0 5 433 1

100 60 45 95 40 45 40 7621 1

4.40




18

74

TERRY
GOWANS
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100180125 64 16 16 162 17 3+1
5 45 45 140 60 56 82 52 8 4 0 4 41 34 1

100 60 100140 35 28 38 383 21 3

8.85


20

88

TREVOR
CARTER
STA

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 40 100 83 95 53 40 401 22 1
100 45 41 30 62 28 137 5821 2
121 80 81 121 9812 2
140 38 60 85 26 44 69 31 824 1

7.19


23

29

GRAHAM
PLATT
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 85 55 60 43 58 45 93 4024
100140 43 60 44 78 36 361 19 2
180 80 100 81 60 602 14 2+1
92 60 43 59 57 140 40 10 101 22 1

6.60




24

86

STEVE
RUSHTON
STA

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 41 28 42 60 100 58 82 4924 1
140100 58 2039 2
95 100 60 22 60 60 28 7621 1

4.40




21

76

ALAN
AYRES
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10 11 12 Sets
6

 OP:  Dorset MB - Ryan Gowans 25.86 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 100100 60 60 24 32 40 401 22 2
140140100121 1213 12 4
59 41 100 60 100101 40 401 19 3

10.02


28

36

PAUL
WRIGHT
STA

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10

X
11
X

12
X

Sets
6

 OP:  Staffordshire MB - Paul Wright 28.36 * 
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Dorset MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Steve O Marah L 2 3 23.04 11.95 2281 99 10 1 0 11+0
Rob Martin W 3 1 24.00 6.77 1944 81 3 1 1 5+1
Matthew Read W 3 2 25.15 12.34 2465 98 8 3 0 11+0
Mark Porter L 1 3 20.56 6.80 1912 93 4 2 0 6+0
Robby Morris W 3 2 25.32 10.33 2380 94 7 2 0 9+0
Sean McMurray L 0 3 23.56 4.50 1343 57 4 0 0 4+0
Lee Turle W 3 2 23.14 4.54 2314 100 1 1 1 3+1
Matthew Woodhouse W 3 0 23.48 7.40 1503 64 6 1 0 7+0
Ryan Gowans W 3 1 25.86 8.44 1784 69 2 3 1 6+1
Terry Gowans L 0 3 18.74 4.40 1349 72 3 1 0 4+0
Graham Platt L 1 3 23.29 7.19 1840 79 5 1 0 6+0
Alan Ayres L 0 3 21.76 4.40 1175 54 3 1 0 4+0
TOTALS D 22 26 23.22 - 22290 960 56 17 3 76+3

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Staffordshire MB
Peter Challinor W 3 2 23.67 9.78 2343 99 5 3 0 8+0
Mark Heath L 1 3 21.54 5.01 1745 81 3 0 1 4+1
Allan Carrington L 2 3 22.34 8.05 2256 101 5 2 0 7+0
Peter Eley W 3 1 20.64 6.57 1899 92 5 1 0 6+0
Richard Cummings L 2 3 22.58 8.37 2145 95 6 0 1 7+1
Steve Clews W 3 0 27.33 8.40 1503 55 1 4 1 6+1
Mark Smallman L 2 3 23.36 6.37 2336 100 4 1 0 5+0
David Gibbons L 0 3 23.68 7.72 1421 60 6 1 0 7+0
James Hughes L 1 3 26.59 6.56 1835 69 5 1 0 6+0
Trevor Carter W 3 0 20.88 8.85 1503 72 4 2 1 7+1
Steve Rushton W 3 1 24.86 6.60 1964 79 2 2 1 5+1
Paul Wright W 3 0 28.36 10.02 1503 53 7 2 0 9+0
TOTALS D 26 22 23.49 - 22453 956 53 19 5 77+5
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